128
Littelfuse Part Number For Use With Fuse Block Number Voltage Amp Fuse Class
LH25030-PC LH25030/LR25030 series 250 30 H/R
LH25060-PC LH25060/LR25060 series 250 60 H/R
LH25100-PC LH25100/LR25100 series 250 100 H/R
LH60030-PC LH60030/LR60030 series 600 30 H/R
LH60060-PC LH60060/LR60060 series 600 60 H/R
LH60100-PC LH60100/LR60100 series 600 100 H/R
LJ60030-PC LJ60030 series only 600 30 J
LJ60060-PC LJ60060 series only 600 60 J
L60060C-PC L60060C series only 600 60 CD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fuse Blocks, Holders and Accessories
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage Rating: 600 Volts
Ampere Rating: Class H: 0-100 amps
Class R: 0-100 amps
Class J: 0-100 amps
Class CD: 60 amps
Material: Thermoplastic
Approvals: UL Listed (File No: E184929)
CSA Certified (File No: LR7316)
POWR-Covers - Fuse Block Covers
Littelfuse fuse block covers protect personnel from acciden-
tally contacting energized contacts. Covers are available for
Class H, R, J, and CD type fuses up to 100 amps.
� Meets “Dead Front” requirements and IEC Type IP20
Protection for most applications (see note)
� Easily gangable with optional “gang-slide” adapters
� Added safety to personnel
� Unique design allows Littelfuse IndicatorTM fuses to be
seen through covers
� Ventilated to avoid fuse derating
� Covers are reusable
� Covers fit most competitor blocks
� Designed to meet IEC Type IP20 Protection
For “Gang Slide” Adapters order:
PCGS-2 for 2 poles
PCGS-3 for 3 poles
NOTE: Contact Factory for specific applications.
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PART NUMBER & APPLICATION
Midget Fuse Puller
MFP: For 3/16" to 1/2" dia. fuses.
Pocket Fuse Puller
LPFP: For 0 – 200A 250V,
0 – 100A 600V
(9/16" – 1-19/32" dia. fuses)
Giant Fuse Puller
GFP: 61 – 600A 250V,
61 – 400A 600V
(1-1/16" – 2-19/32" dia. fuses)
Tri-Puller
097023: For ATO® and glass fuses.
Littelfuse fuse pullers are the safe way
of handling power fuses.
Littelfuse’s new ergonomically-designed
fuse puller offers greater ease in
removing fuses. This new molded design
is superior to standard pullers because it
offers a more comfortable and natural
grip when pulling fuses, improving
performance. Part No. LPFP
Fuse Pullers